JK21604C
JK21604C 160A 4 Pole Contactor Incomer Kit
Technical characteristics
Install​a​tion, mounting
Mounting on  Surface mounting
Func​tions
Has protec​tion main switch  Yes
Over​voltage protec​tion  No
Elec​tric current
Rated current  250 A
Dimen​sions
Depth  165.50 mm
Height  460 mm
Width  465 mm
Cover, door
Inter​lock​able  No
Door/​cover is trans​parent  No
Mater​ials
RAL code  7035
Colour  Light grey
Material  Steel
Connec​tion
Number of access​ible phases  3
Safety
Ingress Protec​tion (IP) class  IP2XC
Protec​tion class  Isol​a​tion class III
Subject to technical modifications